PV weidinger

ESD safety sandals S1, FORGE AIR BLACK/BLUE LOW, black

The ideal companion for your professional challenges where noticeably less weight and
high performance are essential. Sophisticated features such as the abrasion-resistant
outsole with EFFECT.FOAM midsole and the evercushion® RELIEFT footbed are
impressive. FLEXLITE stands for superior comfort. Available in two widths for an individual
fit.

+ 100% metal-free, 100% vegan, EFFECT.FOAM

« FAP penetration protection

« Insole: evercushion®RELIEF

« Lining: functional lining

«» Outsole: Albatros FLEXLITE

« Upper: Microfiber

« Protective toe cap: Fiberglass toe cap

Item no. WL82321
Manufacturer ALBATROS
Manufacturer article no. 648060241000046
GPSR manufacturer data Albatros GmbH

Koggenweg 1
DE-59557 Lippstadt
www.albatroswork.com
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Sales unit
Content unit
Colour

Colour
Protective cap
Type of shoes
Safety class
Shoe width
Shoe size EU
ESD compliant
Risk category (PPE regulation)

Other versions

Item no.

WL82311

WL82312
WL82313
WL82314
WL82315
WL82316
WL82317
WL82318
WL82319
WL82320
WL82321
WL82322
WL82323
WL82324
WL82325

Shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

PV weidinger

1 pair

1 pair

black

black

yes

safety shoe
S1

W11

46

yes

Category 2

2/2

Shoe width
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
W11
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