

## ESD safety sandals S1, FORGE AIR BLACK/BLUE LOW, black



The ideal companion for your professional challenges where noticeably less weight and high performance are essential. Sophisticated features such as the abrasion-resistant outsole with EFFECT.FOAM midsole and the evercushion® RELIEFT footbed are impressive. FLEXLITE stands for superior comfort. Available in two widths for an individual fit.

- 100% metal-free, 100% vegan, EFFECT.FOAM
- FAP penetration protection
- Insole: evercushion®RELIEF
- Lining: functional lining
- Outsole: Albatros FLEXLITE
- Upper: Microfiber
- Protective toe cap: Fiberglass toe cap

Item no.	WL82321
Manufacturer	ALBATROS
Manufacturer article no.	648060241000046
GPSR manufacturer data	Albatros GmbH Koggenweg 1 DE-59557 Lippstadt www.albatroswork.com

Products for the electronic industry



Sales unit	1 pair
Content unit	1 pair
Colour	black
Colour	black
Protective cap	yes
Type of shoes	safety shoe
Safety class	S1
Shoe width	W11
Shoe size EU	46
ESD compliant	yes
Risk category (PPE regulation)	Category 2

## Other versions

Item no.	Shoe size EU	Shoe width
WL82311	36	W11
WL82312	37	W11
WL82313	38	W11
WL82314	39	W11
WL82315	40	W11
WL82316	41	W11
WL82317	42	W11
WL82318	43	W11
WL82319	44	W11
WL82320	45	W11
<b>WL82321</b>	<b>46</b>	<b>W11</b>
WL82322	47	W11
WL82323	48	W11
WL82324	49	W11
WL82325	50	W11